Bayerncup
2016/ 2017 BM‘M,!

RWYV Haselbach / WSV Oberweil3enbrunn BSV
Bayern Cup 2016/17
Kreuzbergschanzen Haselbach
23.07.2016 / 24.07.2016
STARTLISTE
SPRUNGWETTKAMPEF
StNr Jg Name Verein Nation
Schiler S14/15 m, 50.0 m Schanze
1 03 *SCHUPP Jakob TSV Buchenberg
2 03 *PYROTH Jonathan SC Oberstdorf
3 03 *SCHMID Emanuel WSV Oberaudorf
4 02 *MACH Simon TSV Buchenberg
5 03 *STEINBEISSER Simon SC Ruhpolding
6 02 EICHHORN Christoph WSV Warmensteinach
7 02 NEIDHARDT Felix SC Bischofsgriin
8 03 *SCHWARZ Sebastian WSV Reit im Winkl
9 03 *FRIES Philipp SC Ruhpolding
10 03 *BRUCKL David WSV-DJK Rastbiichl
11 02 *KRAMMER Johannes TSV Siegsdorf
12 03 *KOSAK Simon WSV-DJK Rastbichl
13 03 *WUNDERLICH Janosch SC Riickershausen
14 02 *JAGER Maximilian SC Oberstdorf
Schiler S14-J16 w, 50.0 m Schanze
15 03 *SZESNAT Amelie SC Hammer
16 02 *KANDZIORA Isabell SC Bischofsgrin
17 03 *THANNHEIMER Amelie SC Oberstdorf
18 03 DOTTERL Mona SK Berchtesgaden
19 03 *SCHNEIDER Emily SC Rickershausen
20 03 *DRAX Ronja SC Partenkirchen
21 03 *MULLER Emily SK Winterberg
22 03 *NAEHRING Marie SK Winterberg
23 03 *GUBITZ Saskia WSV Warmensteinach
24 01 *NAEHRING Pia SK Winterberg
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Schiiler S13 m, 50.0 m Schanze

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

*SEIDL Elias
*WAGNER Johannes
*HOLZHAUER Jonas
*NEU Elias
*KWIATKOWSKI Jonas
*WIED Lukas

REUM Julian
*SZESNAT Fabian
*BRAUN Korbinian
*ANGERER Alexander

Schiiler S11 w, 16.0 m Schanze

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

*OEFFNER Tabea
*OSTLER Leni
*CENTMEYER Sarah
*HOGER Magda
*FARBER Nadine
*THANNHEIMER Lena
*PIEKENBROCK Anna
*ANETZBERGER Anna
*HELM Carlotta
*FEICHT Christina

Schiler S10 m, 16.0 m Schanze

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

*GEULEN Cornelius
*MICHELS Leon
*WILLIBALD Simon
*PAUL Emil
*BRACHTL Pius
*MACH Elias
*BERNINGER Leonhard
*GRABERT Jonathan
*FRID Jacob
*SCHUPP Ansgar
*HORVATH Lars

Schiler S9 m, 16.0 m Schanze

08
08
08
08
08

*GOPFERT Haile
*HOLZER Elias
*DICKAS Tim
*BRIEDEN Felix
*WERSIG Tobias

Schiiler S9/S10 w, 16.0 m Schanze

07
07
07
07
07

*EGGENSBERGER Sofia
*KIECHLE Sina
*EICHBAUER Julika
*PAUL Anna-Lena
*HIMMELREICH Anna

SC Ruhpolding
WSV-DJK Rastbiichl
SC Oberstdorf

SC Ruhpolding

SC Oberstdorf

SC Riickershausen
WSV 1907 Steinbach
SC Hammer

SK Berchtesgaden
WSV-DJK Rastbiichl

SC Partenkirchen
SC Partenkirchen
SC Partenkirchen
WSV Reit im Winkl
TSV Buchenberg
SC Oberstdorf

TSV Buchenberg
WSV-DJK Rastbiichl
SC Oberstdorf

WSV Kiefersfelden

SC Partenkirchen
WSV Oberaudorf
SC Partenkirchen
WSV Warmensteinach
WSV Kiefersfelden
TSV Buchenberg
WSV Kiefersfelden
WSV Oberaudorf
SC Partenkirchen
TSV Buchenberg
SC Partenkirchen

WSV Reit im Winkl
WSV Oberaudorf
RWYV Haselbach
WSV Oberaudorf
TSV Buchenberg

SC Oberstdorf

SC Oberstdorf
TSV Buchenberg
WSV Reit im Winkl
SK Winterberg
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StNr Jg Name

Verein Nation

Schiiler S12 m, 30.0 m Schanze

66 05 *NEFF Hannes

67 05 *BURGER Kilian

68 05 *RUTER Leon

69 05 *SCHIERBEL Benedikt
70 05 *EISENMANN Franz
71 05 *WILLIBALD Luis

72 05 WEIGEL Tom

73 05 *WEGMANN Alois

74 05 *WUNDERLICH Mika
75 05 *NELLENSCHULTE Lukas
76 05 *FUSSI Julian

77 05 GRUBER David

78 05 *STADLER Niclas

79 05 *SCHULTZ Florian

80 05 *MARCHER Jakob

81 05 *MULLER Constantin

Schiiler 12/13 w, 30.0 m Schanze

82 04 *MAYER Melanie

83 04 *MOCZARSKI Jolina
84 05 LIEDLOFF Lara

85 05 *EBERLE Joanna
86 04 *DATZMANN Lisa
87 05 *UHRMANN Pia

Schiiler S11 m, 30.0 m Schanze

88 06 *EGGENSBERGER Jakob
89 06 *STEINBEISSER Michael
90 06 *SCHMID Tobias
91 06 *GRILL Timo
92 06 *BALCON Nino
93 06 *KESIKU Acer
94 06 *BRAUN Sebastian
95 06 *KAISER Pirmin
96 06 *KALTENHAUSER Maxl
97 06 *HOLZER Lukas
98 06 *FEIL Florian
99 06 *HEINRICH Dominik
100 06 *WIED Silas

SC Partenkirchen

SC Oberstdorf

WSV Oberaudorf

SC Partenkirchen
WSV OberweiRenbrunn
SC Partenkirchen
WSV 1907 Steinbach
SC Oberstdorf

SC Rickershausen
SK Winterberg

SC Ruhpolding
WSV-DJK Rastbiichl
SC Oberstdorf

SC Partenkirchen
TSV Buchenberg

SC Oberstdorf

SC Hammer

SK Winterberg

WSV 1907 Steinbach
SC Pfronten

SK Berchtesgaden
WSV-DJK Rastbiichl

SC Oberstdorf

SC Ruhpolding
SC Oberstdorf

SC Ruhpolding
SC Oberstdorf
TSV Buchenberg
SK Berchtesgaden
WSV Oberaudorf
SK Berchtesgaden
WSV Oberaudorf
SK Berchtesgaden
SC Oberstdorf

SC Riickershausen
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